
RANGE DUTY ROSTER 

 
 

January 2026 

Date Summer Hours 
10:00am – 12:30pm 

Summer Hours 
12:30pm – 3:00pm Competitions / Events 

Saturday, 3 January 2026 Geoffrey Taylor Neville Clark  

Sunday, 4 January 2026 Jim Smith Emma Collins  

Saturday, 10 January 2026 Scott Taylor-Beech Michele McGaughran  

Sunday, 11 January 2026 Vincent Drane Anna Soo  

Saturday, 17 January 2026 Matt Waight Nathan Rogers  

Sunday, 18 January 2026 Daniel Glover Allan Atkinson  

Saturday, 24 January 2026 Robbie Anderson Peter Emanuel ANZ Outdoor Champs 

Sunday, 25 January 2026 Eddie Hawkins David Velleman ANZ Outdoor Champs 

Saturday, 31 January 2026 Janina Reiser Alex Collett  

 

February 2026 

Date Summer Hours 
10:00am – 12:30pm 

Summer Hours 
12:30pm – 3:00pm Competitions / Events 

Sunday, 1 February 2026 Committee Committee RAC Fun Shoot & BBQ 

Saturday, 7 February 2026 Amy Lewis Amy Lewis WAA Target Champs @ RAC 

Sunday, 8 February 2026 Amy Lewis Amy Lewis WAA Target Champs @ RAC 

Saturday, 14 February 2026 Luke Christie Leonie Hunter-Smith WAA600 @ Trentham 

Sunday, 15 February 2026 Matt Waight Jim Smith WAA600 @ Trentham 

Saturday, 21 February 2026 Geoffrey Taylor Scott Taylor-Beech 
MAC Little Turbine Shoot @ 

Manawatu 

Sunday, 22 February 2026 Neville Clark Vincent Drane  

Saturday, 28 February 2026 Michele McGaughran Daniel Glover WAA600 @ Manawatu 

Sunday, 1 March 2026 Anna Soo Emma Collins  

 


